Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Industrial
Educational
Totals:
Educational
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport

Mobile Home Replacement

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home

Solar Panels

Modular Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Construction Type

Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial
Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Storage Building
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
28,429

161,082

189,511
475

475

147
147

2,942
18,641
2,040
1,200
784
25,607

20,113
1,440
7,014
1,140

2,177
1,080

32,964
Sq Feet
760

760
13,953

13,953

1,500

1,500

3,277
3,277

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 11/1/2023 Through 11/30/2023

Valuation

$3,473,000
$35,000
$17,000,000
$17,000
$20,525,000
$450,000
$500
$450,500
$11,360
$11,360

$447,981
$2,594,325
$204,305
$60,000
$90,000
$3,396,611
$1,925,678
$166,000
$862,404
$100,000
$114,000
$378,025
$70,000
$90,000
$3,706,107

Valuation

$15,000
$23,392
$38,392
$1,460,000
$34,000
$1,494,000
$50,000
$185,000
$15,126
$130,000
$380,126
$50,000
$50,000
$60,000
$60,000
$102,585
$102,585

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$4,068.35
$330.00
$185,244.30
$0.00
$189,642.65
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$172.40
$172.40

$50.00
$50.00

$2,096.40
$4,284.80
$300.00
$200.00
$193.40
$7,074.60
$32,226.60
$920.00
$11,487.90
$1,369.00
$0.00
$3,972.80
$188.00
$205.00
$50,369.30

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,055.20
$205.60
$23,260.80
$560.00
$1,902.00
$92.80
$122.70
$2,677.50
$137.60
$137.60
$195.20
$195.20
$636.30
$636.30



