



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 11/1/2023 Through 11/30/2023

Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Commercial	6	28,429	\$3,473,000	\$4,068.35
Cell Tower	2		\$35,000	\$330.00
Industrial	1	161,082	\$17,000,000	\$185,244.30
Educational	1		\$17,000	\$0.00
Totals:	10	189,511	\$20,525,000	\$189,642.65
Educational	1	475	\$450,000	\$0.00
Commercial	1		\$500	\$0.00
Totals:	2	475	\$450,500	\$0.00
Building Mounted	2	147	\$11,360	\$172.40
Totals:	2	147	\$11,360	\$172.40
	1			\$50.00
Totals:	1			\$50.00
Porch-Deck-Slab	18	2,942	\$447,981	\$2,096.40
Addition-Alteration	18	18,641	\$2,594,325	\$4,284.80
Solar Panels	6	2,040	\$204,305	\$300.00
Garage-Carport	1	1,200	\$60,000	\$200.00
Mobile Home Replacement	1	784	\$90,000	\$193.40
Totals:	44	25,607	\$3,396,611	\$7,074.60
Stick Built Home	7	20,113	\$1,925,678	\$32,226.60
Storage Building	4	1,440	\$166,000	\$920.00
Semi-Detached Home	4	7,014	\$862,404	\$11,487.90
Mobile Home	1	1,140	\$100,000	\$1,369.00
Solar Panels	1		\$114,000	\$0.00
Modular Home	1	2,177	\$378,025	\$3,972.80
Garage-Carport	1	1,080	\$70,000	\$188.00
Swimming Pool	1		\$90,000	\$205.00
Totals:	20	32,964	\$3,706,107	\$50,369.30
Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Garage-Carport	1	760	\$15,000	\$0.00
Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$23,392	\$0.00
Totals:	2	760	\$38,392	\$0.00
Stick Built Home	7	13,953	\$1,460,000	\$23,055.20
Porch-Deck-Slab	2		\$34,000	\$205.60
Totals:	9	13,953	\$1,494,000	\$23,260.80
Commercial	2	0	\$50,000	\$560.00
Stick Built Home		1,500		\$1,902.00
Porch-Deck-Slab			\$15,126	\$92.80
Addition/Alterations	1		\$130,000	\$122.70
	_	1,500	\$380,126	\$2,677.50
Totals:	5	1,500		
	1	1,500	\$50,000	\$137.60
Totals: Garage-Carport Totals:	1	1,000	\$50,000	
Garage-Carport Totals:	1 1	1,000	\$50,000 \$50,000	\$137.60
Garage-Carport Totals: Storage Building	1 1 1	1,000	\$50,000 \$50,000 \$60,000	\$137.60 \$137.60 \$195.20 \$195.20
Garage-Carport Totals:	1 1	3,277	\$50,000 \$50,000	\$137.60
	Commercial Cell Tower Industrial Educational Totals: Educational Commercial Totals: Building Mounted Totals: Porch-Deck-Slab Addition-Alteration Solar Panels Garage-Carport Mobile Home Replacement Totals: Stick Built Home Storage Building Semi-Detached Home Mobile Home Solar Panels Modular Home Garage-Carport Swimming Pool Totals: Construction Type Garage-Carport Porch-Deck-Slab Totals: Stick Built Home Construction Type Garage-Carport Porch-Deck-Slab Totals: Commercial Stick Built Home	Commercial Cell Tower 2	Commercial Commercial Coll Tower Col	Commercial 6 28,429 \$3,473,000 Cell Tower 2 \$35,000 Industrial 1 161,082 \$17,000,000 Educational 1 161,082 \$17,000,000 Educational 1 475 \$450,000 Commercial 1 475 \$450,000 Commercial 1 475 \$450,000 Commercial 1 475 \$450,500 Commercial 2 475 475 475,500 Commercial 2 475 475,500 475,50